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Office Title Name Ext. Email Direct Line
109 School Director Kristin Collins 3010 kcollins@oceaa.org (714) 619-2964

Annex Excutive Director Mike Limón 3020 mlimon@oceaa.org (714) 619-2966
Annex Controller Janine McFarlin 3070 janine@oceaa.org
Annex HR Manager/Payroll Rosalinda Vargas 3040 rvargas@oceaa.org (714) 619-2962
Annex NS Accountant/Bookeeper Marissa Muñoz 3090 mmunoz@oceaa.org (714) 361-1856

Annex 201
Main 108 Office Manager Heather Saravia 3980 hsaravia@oceaa.org (714) 619-2965

Office Manager/Assistants 3250 attendance@oceaa.org
Lobby Office Assistant Giovanna Lua 3210 receptionist@oceaa.org (714) 824-6858
Annex Office Assistant María Amezcua 4300 mamezcua@oceaa.org

Office Assistant Jorge Ruiz 4300 jruiz@oceaa.org
113 Custodian Enrique Luna 3130 eluna@oceaa.org (714) 361-1854
101 Health Office Ruth Aispuro 3150 healthoffice@oceaa.org (714) 361-1855
120 Nutritional Services Susan Cooper 3050 scooper@oceaa.org (714) 619-2967
121 KEDS/Student Activ. Dir.  Kamil Hazel 3080 khazel@oceaa.org (714) 361-1850
121 KEDS Admin. Assistant Miriam Ramírez 3080 mramirez@oceaa.org (714) 361-1850
GG KEDS Receptionist Diana Ruiz 3230 (714) 361-1851
204 Arts Coordinator Erica Vicario 2070 evicario@oceaa.org (714) 361-1858

200(a) RSP Jessica Reyes 2000 jreyes@oceaa.org (714) 361-1859
200(b) RSP Eric Swanson 2200 eswanson@oceaa.org

209 Psychologist Ed Cruz 3170 eduardo.cruz@sausd.us (714) 619-2970
100 Speech Leslie Sloniger 3190 lsloniger@oceaa.org
212 Math/Assessment Coordinator Nicole Kubasek 2010 nkubasek@oceaa.org
212 Math Intervention Febe Barrera 2010 fbarrera@oceaa.org

201 Literacy  Team

Marlynne Carrera
Magdalena Martínez
Maryel González
Stephani Donis

3120  
3280  
3290

mcarrera@oceaa.org 
mmartinez@oceaa.org 
mgonzalez@oceaa.org 
sdonis@oceaa.org

(714) 619-2968

108 Database Coordinator Elizabeth Bausman 3060 ebausman@oceaa.org
214 NIXSYS Technicians Kyle Jones 3030 helpdesk@nixsys.com (714) 619-2961
214 EL & Instructional Tech. Coord Mónica Bennett Gee 3220 mbennett@oceaa.org (714) 619-2961
206 PBIS Counselor Gabriel Castrillón 3200 gcastillon@oceaa.org (714) 361-18520361-1853

Grade Room Number Teacher Name Ext. Email Direct Line
TK Annex - #305 Sylvia Levy 4305 slevy@oceaa.org

K Dual Annex - #303 Doraima Gómez 4303 dgomez@oceaa.org
K Dual Annex - #304 Guillermina Gaytán 4304 ggaytan@oceaa.org
K Dual Annex - #302 Viviana Gutierrez 4302 vgutierrez@oceaa.org
K Dual Annex - #301 Jocelyn Vargas 4301 jvargas@oceaa.org
MUSIC #102 Gabby Perez-Ugalde 1020 gperezugalde@oceaa.org
1ST Dual #108 Mayra Jiménez 1080 mjimenez@oceaa.org
1ST Dual #107 Daisy López 1070 daisy.lopez@oceaa.org
1ST Dual #106 Patricia Valadez 1060 pvaladez@oceaa.org
1ST Dual #111 Gloricel Grajeda 1110 ggrajeda@oceaa.org
2ND Dual #104 Rocio Chávez-Rubio 1040 rchavez@oceaa.org
2ND Dual #114 Sarai Vaca 1140 svaca@oceaa.org
2ND Dual #103 Diana Vu 1030 dvu@oceaa.org
2ND Dual #115 Mayra Aguilera 1150 maguilera@oceaa.org
3RD Dual #118 Miriam García 1180 mgarcia@oceaa.org
3RD Dual #117 Johanna Núñez 1170 johanna.nunez@oceaa.org
3RD Dual #211 Liliana De La Portilla 2110 ldelaportilla@oceaa.org
4TH Dual #217 Laura Arce 2170 larce@oceaa.org
4TH Dual #216 & #217 Cathy Nowel 3000 cnowel@oceaa.org
4TH Dual #216 Gabriela Gómez 2160 ggomez@oceaa.org
5TH Dual #213 Kimberly Ibarra 2130 kibarra@oceaa.org
5TH Dual #218 Christina Aranda 2180 caranda@oceaa.org

Math #215 Patricia Saucedo 2150 psaucedo@oceaa.org
Science #205 Martha Alvarado 2050 malvarado@oceaa.org

Math #202 Tania Hernández 2020 tania.hernandez@oceaa.org
SLA/ELA #208 Claudia Sachs 2080 csachs@oceaa.org
History #203 Karla Mandujano 2030 kmandujano@oceaa.org

SLA/ELA R#210 Alida Labiosa 2100 alabiosa@oceaa.org
Attic Staff Lunch Room n/a
119 Dance Room 1190

214(b) Computer Lab 2140
214(b) Tech Office 3220

206 Library Mary Pastrana 2060 mpastrana@oceaa.org
110 Supply Room 3260 (714) 361-1852
FSO Lobby 3430 fso@oceaa.org (714) 619-2969
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